Services and Activities Fee Committee (SAFC)
Friday, May 23th, 2025

3:30pm

GWP 320

Zoom Link: https://washington.zoom.us/j/98089084773

AGENDA 26

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Call to Order
Land Acknowledgement
Safety Briefing
Roll Call, Guest Introductions, Connection-Building Question
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Open Public Forum
Reports & Updates
a. Chair/Vice-Chair
b. Committees
c. Members
9. Old Business
a. Review of Proposal Process
10. New Business
a. YMCA Annual Review
11. Discussion ltems
a. Bylaws Review (For Discussion Only)
12. Announcements
13. Adjournment


https://washington.zoom.us/j/98089084773

